2016/2017 - 1~ DIVISIONE FIP qualificazione Bergamo 1

classifica completa 2° giornata
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risultati della 2° giornata

SQUADRA

EBG Grassobbio

Lussana

Onyria Urgnano

Oratorio Boccaleone

Fervens Vertova

PALLACANESTRO PALOSCO

S.Giuseppe Dalmine

Aurora Trescore 1962

Ranica

Treviolo

Alto Lago Rogno

Trescore Basket

Angels Pontirolo

Cappuccinese Romano

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Alto Lago Rogno

Onyria Urgnano

Angels Pontirolo

Fervens Vertova

S.Giuseppe Dalmine

PALLACANESTRO PALOSCO

Aurora Trescore 1962

%

oNTRLY

57 - 67
50 - 47
45 - 89
80 - 44
65 - 51
83 - 37
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PF
148

138

100

130

127

127

122

59

97

57

96

99

61

Lussana

PS

90

101

94

67

94

108

111

54

140

67

124

148

163

Oratorio Boccaleone

EBG Grassobbio

Cappuccinese Romano

Trescore Basket

Ranica

Treviolo
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DP
58

37

63

33

19

11
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